SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Reengrossed House Bill No. 976 by Representative Carter

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 Page 3, line 17, change "<u>fifty-one percent</u>" to "<u>a majority</u>"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 4, line 8, change "<u>fifty-one percent</u>" to "<u>a majority</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 13, change "<u>the fifty-one</u>" to "<u>a majority</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 14, delete "percent"